Tax Details - 1405 Erie Ave, North Tonawanda, 14120 - 176.20-2-57

ADISCLAIMER: Tax data provided here is for information only - it does not
represent an official tax bill. You should base any tax payments on written or in-
person communications with your town, city, school, and/or village. For more

information, please view our disclaimer.

Property Description

Street Address

SBL #

Municipality

Roll Section

Current Assessed Value
Current Equalization Rate

School Districts

Tax Detail

2021-22 Library Tax
2021-22 School Tax

$78,000.00
$78,000.00

1405 Erie Ave
176.20-2-57
North Tonawanda
1

$78,000

65.00%

N Ton City School

$78,000.00
$78,000.00

1.1
22.77

$87.35
$1,776.58
$1,863.93

School
School


https://niagaracounty.prosgar.com/CustomContent/Disclaimer

