⚠ DISCLAIMER: Tax data provided here is for information only – it does not represent an official tax bill. You should base any tax payments on written or inperson communications with your town, city, school, and/or village. For more information, please view our disclaimer.

Property Description

Street Address	1405 Erie Ave
SBL #	176.20-2-57
Municipality	North Tonawanda
Roll Section	1
Current Assessed Value	\$78,000
Current Equalization Rate	65.00%
School Districts	N Ton City School

Tax Detail

Description	Assessed Value	Taxable Value or Units	Tax Rate	Tax Amount	Tax Category
2021-22 Library Tax	\$78,000.00	\$78,000.00	1.11	\$87.35	School
2021-22 School Tax	\$78,000.00	\$78,000.00	22.77	\$1,776.58	School
			Total	\$1,863.93	